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other academic activities during the last five years.




3.5.1. Number of MoUs, collaborations / linkages for Faculty exchange,
Student exchange, internship, field trip, on-the-job training, research and
other academic activities during the last five years.

ACTIVITY REPORT

2021-2022

Sl Name of the Name of the collaborating agency / institution / Year of signing

No. [ MoU/ industry / corporate house with whom the MoU / MoU /
Collaboration collaboration / linkage is made, with contact details collaboration /
/ linkage linkage

1 On the Job Hedge School of Applied Economics 2019
Training

2 International Proschool Skill Development pvt Itd 2019
collaboration

3 Enhancing ACCA 2019
employability

4 Internship Vidyarupa School of Management Studies Private 2019

Limited




Hedge School of Applied Economics

Trainer's Rating

Question No Question Response in %
Excellent(5) | Good(4) | Average(3) | Fair(2) | Poor(1)
Trainer's clarity of
1 | Explanations 78.65 12.36 8.99 0.00 0.00
Trainer's responsiveness to
2 | questions 77.53 13.48 8.99 0.00 0.00
Tranier's Presentation
3 | pace/delivery rate 84.27 15.73 0.00 0.00 0.00
4 | Overall rating of this training 85.39 14.61 0.00 0.00 0.00
Overall rating of the
5 | instructor 89.89 4.49 5.62 0.00 0.00
6 | Overall Quality of materials 89.89 10.11 0.00 0.00 0.00
Effectiveness of the Program
Very
Considerably(5) Moderately(3) little(1)
Help you in better
1 | perfomance 88.76 11.24 0.00
2 | Increase your knowledge 89.89 10.11 0.00
Do you recommend the
3 | program for your juniors 96.63 3.37 0.00
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IMS Pro-school

Trainer's Rating

Question No Question Response in %
Excellent(5) Good(4) | Average(3) | Fair(2) | Poor(1)
Trainer's clarity of
1 | Explanations 65.00 30.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
Trainer's
responsiveness to
2 | questions 40.00 50.00 40.00 0.00 0.00
Tranier's
Presentation
3 | pace/delivery rate 62.00 28.00 10.00 0.00 0.00
Overall rating of
4 | this training 57.00 33.00 10.00 0.00 0.00
Overall rating of
5 | the instructor 47.19 51.69 1.12 0.00 0.00
Overall Quality of
6 | materials 48.31 51.69 0.00 0.00 0.00
Effectiveness of Programme
Very
Considerably(5) Moderately(3) little(1)
Help you in
better
1 | perfomance 78.20 21.80 0.00
Increase your
2 | knowledge 65.00 35.00 0.00
Do you
recommend the
program for
3 | your juniors 100.00 0.00 0.00
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ACCA

Trainer's Rating

Question No Question Response in %
Excellent(5) Good(4) Average(3) Fair(2) Poor(1)
Trainer's clarity of
1 | Explanations 61.53 23.07 7.69 7.69 0.00
Trainer's
responsiveness to
2 | questions 53.85 30.76 15.38 0.00 0.00
Tranier's
Presentation
3 | pace/delivery rate 46.00 23.70 15.38 15.38 0.00
Overall rating of this
4 | training 61.54 28.46 5.00 5.00 0.00
Overall rating of the
5 | instructor 53.85 30.77 7.69 7.69 0.00
Overall Quality of
6 | materials 60.62 15.38 12.00 10.00 2.00
Effectiveness of the program
Considerably(5) Moderately(3) Very little(1)
Help you in
better
1 | perfomance 65.63 24.37 10.00
Increase your
2 | knowledge 76.92 13.08 10.00
Do you
recommend the
program for
3 | your juniors 66.92 23.08 10.00




Teacher's Rating

@ Response in % Excellent(5)

@ Response in % Good(4)

O Response in % Average(3)
O Response in % Fair(2)

@ Response in % Poor(1)

90.00
80.00
70.00
60.00
50.00
40.00
30.00
20.00
10.00

0.00

Effectiveness of the program

@ Considerably(5)
@ Moderately(3)
O Very little(1)

Help you in better Increase your Do you recommend the
perfomance knowledge program for your
juniors




CMA Vidyarupa

Trainer's Rating

Question
No Question Response in %
Excellent(5) | Good(4) | Average(3) | Fair(2) | Poor(1)
1 | Trainer's clarity of Explanations 80.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 0.00
Trainer's responsiveness to
2 | questions 73.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Tranier's Presentation
3 | pace/delivery rate 80.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4 | Overall rating of this training 60.00 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5 | Overall rating of the instructor 90.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6 | Overall Quality of materials 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Effectiveness of the Program
Very
Considerably(5) | Moderately(3) | little(1)
Help you in better
1 | perfomance 84.00 16.00 0.00
2 | Increase your knowledge 85.71 14.29 0.00
Do you recommend the
3 | program for your juniors 100.00 0.00 0.00
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